
SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Van Meter                      2    3    4    6   14   17   21   =  29    1:41:56      20:23      2:17
    2   Des Moines Christian           5    8    9   10   11   12   13   =  43    1:46:04      21:13      0:39
    3   Grandview Christian            1   15   16   23   25   27   28   =  80    1:51:28      22:18      4:39
    4   Perry                         19   26   31   33   34   45        = 143    2:00:41      24:08      2:29
    5   West Central Valley            7   24   38   42   48             = 159    2:11:52      26:22     13:00
    6   Saydel                        20   30   32   35   44   47   49   = 161    2:05:06      25:01      3:53
    7   Ankeny Christian Acadamy      18   36   39   40   41             = 174    2:08:43      25:45      4:39
    8   Greene County                 22   29   37   43   46             = 177    2:11:03      26:13      6:14

 Incomplete Teams:  Orient-Macksburg

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Maddy Childs                 F   SR    Grandview Christian               19:16      6:12
      2       2   Clare Kelly                  F   SR    Van Meter                         19:25      6:15
      3       3   Mary Kelly                   F   SR    Van Meter                         19:34      6:18
      4       4   Emma McCoy                   F   SO    Van Meter                         20:25      6:34
      5       5   Reagan Zimmer                F   SO    Des Moines Christian              20:49      6:42
      6       6   Brooklyn Fryar               F   JR    Van Meter                         20:50      6:42
      7       7   Taitlin Koch                 F   JR    West Central Valley               20:50      6:42
      8       8   Madison Shimp                F   SR    Des Moines Christian              21:02      6:46
      9       9   Tessa Erzen                  F   SR    Des Moines Christian              21:18      6:51
     10      10   Ella Jicinsky                F   JR    Des Moines Christian              21:25      6:54
     11      11   Sophia Pothoven              F   JR    Des Moines Christian              21:29      6:55
     12      12   Meryl Casady                 F   FR    Des Moines Christian              21:38      6:58
     13      13   Gabby Grove                  F   SO    Des Moines Christian              21:40      6:58
     14      14   Olivia Halfpap               F   FR    Van Meter                         21:42      6:59
     15      15   Lydia Ives                   F   FR    Grandview Christian               22:04      7:06
     16           Abby Ten Pas                 F   JR    Des Moines Christian              22:16      7:10
     17           Charlotte Erzen              F   FR    Des Moines Christian              22:20      7:11
     18      16   Clara Hol                    F   SR    Grandview Christian               22:20      7:11
     19      17   Lizzy McCann                 F   FR    Van Meter                         22:21      7:12
     20      18   Cambelle Oshirak             F   SO    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          22:28      7:14
     21      19   Taryn Nehring                F   SO    Perry                             22:33      7:15
     22           Bridget Bracy                F   JR    Orient-Macksburg                  22:34      7:16
     23           Meg Muller                   F   SO    Des Moines Christian              22:37      7:17
     24           Kiersten Steensen            F   SO    Des Moines Christian              22:42      7:18
     25      20   Clara Tylavsky               F   SR    Saydel                            23:22      7:31
     26      21   Bella Bruins                 F   FR    Van Meter                         23:30      7:34
     27      22   Olivia Shannon               F   SR    Greene County                     23:42      7:38
     28           Allie Hawes                  F   SO    Des Moines Christian              23:48      7:40
     29           Kate Chapman                 F   FR    Van Meter                         23:51      7:41
     30      23   Lydia Parlee                 F   FR    Grandview Christian               23:52      7:41
     31      24   Zalina Morse                 F   SO    West Central Valley               23:54      7:41
     32      25   Kiley Danielson              F   SO    Grandview Christian               23:55      7:42
     33           Burkli Harkins               F   FR    Van Meter                         23:59      7:43
     34      26   Mylah Meis                   F   SO    Perry                             24:07      7:46
     35      27   Priscilla Nicholson          F   JR    Grandview Christian               24:07      7:46
     36           Laynie Madden                F   JR    Van Meter                         24:10      7:47
     37      28   Jessy Lane                   F   JR    Grandview Christian               24:10      7:47
     38      29   Autumn Stevens               F   SR    Greene County                     24:12      7:47
     39      30   Ryley Pecina                 F   SR    Saydel                            24:24      7:51
     40      31   Natalie Castillo             F   SO    Perry                             24:26      7:52
     41      32   Cara Vitiritto               F   SR    Saydel                            24:32      7:54
     42      33   Amy Daiz                     F   SO    Perry                             24:34      7:55
     43      34   Julie Maylum                 F   SO    Perry                             25:02      8:03
     44           Naomi Parlee                 F   JR    Grandview Christian               25:17      8:08
     45           Kira Roberts                 F   FR    Des Moines Christian              25:20      8:09
     46           Kevi Gillman                 F   SR    Grandview Christian               25:25      8:11
     47           Adelyn Platt                 F   SO    Des Moines Christian              25:32      8:13
     48      35   Emilie Rogers                F   JR    Saydel                            25:33      8:13
     49      36   Jessie Schoening             F   FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          25:33      8:14
     50           Reagan Lentz                 F   SR    Des Moines Christian              25:34      8:14
     51           Eve Hyer                     F   JR    Van Meter                         25:38      8:15
     52      37   Ava Minnehan                 F   FR    Greene County                     26:00      8:22
     53      38   Faith Rowan                  F   JR    West Central Valley               26:07      8:24
     54           Katie Murphy                 F   JR    Grandview Christian               26:11      8:26
     55           Ruby Hol                     F   FR    Grandview Christian               26:12      8:26
     56           Alyssa Schultzen             F   JR    Van Meter                         26:19      8:28
     57           Liza Blomberg                F   SO    Des Moines Christian              26:22      8:29
     58      39   Emily Scott                  F   SO    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          26:37      8:34
     59      40   Sophia Glenn                 F   SO    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          26:57      8:40
     60      41   Maya Maxwell                 F   FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          27:07      8:44
     61      42   Alaina Cather                F   SO    West Central Valley               27:11      8:45
     62      43   Ava Jablonski                F   SO    Greene County                     27:14      8:46
     63      44   Madison Rogers               F   SR    Saydel                            27:15      8:46
     64           Claire Newell                F   SR    Van Meter                         27:15      8:46
     65           Lydia Osbourne               F   JR    Grandview Christian               27:27      8:50
     66      45   Mercedes Ponce               F   SO    Perry                             27:37      8:53

Printed on: 10/6/2022 5:33:16 PM         Results by: All-American Timing Page: 1



SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Naomi Trenkamp               F   SO    Des Moines Christian              27:57      9:00
     68           Emma Foster-Krueger          F   FR    Grandview Christian               29:35      9:31
     69      46   Leah McCormick               F   FR    Greene County                     29:56      9:38
     70           Tessa Schaffer               F   JR    Van Meter                         30:30      9:49
     71           Ana Schreck                  F   SO    Van Meter                         31:48     10:14
     72           Sophia Amys                  F   JR    Des Moines Christian              33:03     10:38
     73      47   Amy McDanel                  F   JR    Saydel                            33:43     10:51
     74      48   Ashlynn Foster               F   JR    West Central Valley               33:50     10:53
     75      49   MacI Lowe                    F   SR    Saydel                            34:49     11:12
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS GIRLS 5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Van Meter                         Score =   29
    2    Clare Kelly F, SR              19:25  6:15
    3    Mary Kelly F, SR               19:34  6:18
    4    Emma McCoy F, SO               20:25  6:34
    6    Brooklyn Fryar F, JR           20:50  6:42
   14    Olivia Halfpap F, FR           21:42  6:59
   17    Lizzy McCann F, FR             22:21  7:12
   21    Bella Bruins F, FR             23:30  7:34
         Kate Chapman F, FR             23:51  7:41
         Burkli Harkins F, FR           23:59  7:43
         Laynie Madden F, JR            24:10  7:47
         Eve Hyer F, JR                 25:38  8:15
         Alyssa Schultzen F, JR         26:19  8:28
         Claire Newell F, SR            27:15  8:46
         Tessa Schaffer F, JR           30:30  9:49
         Ana Schreck F, SO              31:48 10:14

  2) Des Moines Christian              Score =   43
    5    Reagan Zimmer F, SO            20:49  6:42
    8    Madison Shimp F, SR            21:02  6:46
    9    Tessa Erzen F, SR              21:18  6:51
   10    Ella Jicinsky F, JR            21:25  6:54
   11    Sophia Pothoven F, JR          21:29  6:55
   12    Meryl Casady F, FR             21:38  6:58
   13    Gabby Grove F, SO              21:40  6:58
         Abby Ten Pas F, JR             22:16  7:10
         Charlotte Erzen F, FR          22:20  7:11
         Meg Muller F, SO               22:37  7:17
         Kiersten Steensen F, SO        22:42  7:18
         Allie Hawes F, SO              23:48  7:40
         Kira Roberts F, FR             25:20  8:09
         Adelyn Platt F, SO             25:32  8:13
         Reagan Lentz F, SR             25:34  8:14
         Liza Blomberg F, SO            26:22  8:29
         Naomi Trenkamp F, SO           27:57  9:00
         Sophia Amys F, JR              33:03 10:38

  3) Grandview Christian               Score =   80
    1    Maddy Childs F, SR             19:16  6:12
   15    Lydia Ives F, FR               22:04  7:06
   16    Clara Hol F, SR                22:20  7:11
   23    Lydia Parlee F, FR             23:52  7:41
   25    Kiley Danielson F, SO          23:55  7:42
   27    Priscilla Nicholson F, JR      24:07  7:46
   28    Jessy Lane F, JR               24:10  7:47
         Naomi Parlee F, JR             25:17  8:08
         Kevi Gillman F, SR             25:25  8:11
         Katie Murphy F, JR             26:11  8:26
         Ruby Hol F, FR                 26:12  8:26
         Lydia Osbourne F, JR           27:27  8:50
         Emma Foster-Krueger F, FR      29:35  9:31

  4) Perry                             Score =  143
   19    Taryn Nehring F, SO            22:33  7:15
   26    Mylah Meis F, SO               24:07  7:46
   31    Natalie Castillo F, SO         24:26  7:52
   33    Amy Daiz F, SO                 24:34  7:55
   34    Julie Maylum F, SO             25:02  8:03
   45    Mercedes Ponce F, SO           27:37  8:53

  5) West Central Valley               Score =  159
    7    Taitlin Koch F, JR             20:50  6:42
   24    Zalina Morse F, SO             23:54  7:41
   38    Faith Rowan F, JR              26:07  8:24
   42    Alaina Cather F, SO            27:11  8:45
   48    Ashlynn Foster F, JR           33:50 10:53

  6) Saydel                            Score =  161
   20    Clara Tylavsky F, SR           23:22  7:31
   30    Ryley Pecina F, SR             24:24  7:51
   32    Cara Vitiritto F, SR           24:32  7:54
   35    Emilie Rogers F, JR            25:33  8:13
   44    Madison Rogers F, SR           27:15  8:46
   47    Amy McDanel F, JR              33:43 10:51
   49    MacI Lowe F, SR                34:49 11:12

  7) Ankeny Christian Acadamy          Score =  174
   18    Cambelle Oshirak F, SO         22:28  7:14
   36    Jessie Schoening F, FR         25:33  8:14
   39    Emily Scott F, SO              26:37  8:34
   40    Sophia Glenn F, SO             26:57  8:40
   41    Maya Maxwell F, FR             27:07  8:44

  8) Greene County                     Score =  177
   22    Olivia Shannon F, SR           23:42  7:38
   29    Autumn Stevens F, SR           24:12  7:47
   37    Ava Minnehan F, FR             26:00  8:22
   43    Ava Jablonski F, SO            27:14  8:46
   46    Leah McCormick F, FR           29:56  9:38

 Incomplete Teams:

 Orient-Macksburg
   22    Bridget Bracy F, JR         22:34     7:16
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS BOYS5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Des Moines Christian           1    2    3    5    6    9   11   =  17    1:23:32      16:42      1:59
    2   Greene County                 12   14   18   20   29   52   53   =  93    1:35:14      19:03      1:54
    3   Grandview Christian           15   19   22   25   27   37   43   = 108    1:36:42      19:20      1:09
    4   Perry                          7   16   26   30   34   39   40   = 113    1:36:58      19:24      2:58
    5   Ankeny Christian Acadamy       4   13   23   36   38   46   51   = 114    1:36:46      19:21      3:27
    6   Central Decatur               10   24   32   33   47   49   50   = 146    1:40:03      20:01      3:31
    7   Van Meter                      8   21   35   41   42   44   45   = 147    1:39:43      19:57      3:38
    8   Saydel                        17   28   31   48   54   55   56   = 178    1:46:28      21:18      6:29

 Incomplete Teams:  West Central Valley

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aaron Fynaardt               SR    Des Moines Christian              15:28      4:59
      2       2   Caleb Ten Pas                FR    Des Moines Christian              16:11      5:13
      3       3   Collin Houg                  JR    Des Moines Christian              17:02      5:29
      4       4   Daniel Schoening             JR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          17:22      5:35
      5       5   Jack McPartland              JR    Des Moines Christian              17:23      5:36
      6       6   Curren Johnson               SR    Des Moines Christian              17:27      5:37
      7       7   Yonas Andemichael            SO    Perry                             17:33      5:39
      8       8   Luka Hulse                   SO    Van Meter                         17:35      5:40
      9       9   Jack Gummert                 JR    Des Moines Christian              17:36      5:40
     10      10   Vincent Carcamo              SR    Central Decatur                   18:08      5:50
     11      11   Carter Mann                  SO    Des Moines Christian              18:11      5:51
     12           Ben Nyberg                   SO    Des Moines Christian              18:14      5:52
     13      12   Noah Hinote                  SO    Greene County                     18:14      5:52
     14           Josh Hagenberg               SO    Des Moines Christian              18:21      5:54
     15      13   Alex Davis                   FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          18:28      5:57
     16           Jaden Sisler                 SO    Des Moines Christian              18:33      5:58
     17      14   Ethan Frederick              SR    Greene County                     18:43      6:01
     18           Luke Hagenberg               SO    Des Moines Christian              18:46      6:03
     19           Kieran Seeley                FR    Des Moines Christian              18:47      6:03
     20      15   Milton Burkhart              SO    Grandview Christian               18:48      6:03
     21           Aaron Alferink               SO    Des Moines Christian              18:50      6:04
     22      16   Thad Stewart                 FR    Perry                             18:55      6:05
     23      17   Nahum Lock                   SO    Saydel                            18:56      6:06
     24      18   Kolby Angell                 JR    Greene County                     19:01      6:07
     25      19   Morgan Cipale                JR    Grandview Christian               19:06      6:09
     26      20   Gavyn Winters                SO    Greene County                     19:07      6:09
     27           Hunter Jingst                SR    Des Moines Christian              19:09      6:10
     28           Olson Carstensen             SO    Des Moines Christian              19:10      6:10
     29      21   Cael Reimers                 SO    Van Meter                         19:12      6:11
     30      22   Jacob Hight                  JR    Grandview Christian               19:13      6:11
     31           Cael Hazen                   JR    West Central Valley               19:25      6:15
     32      23   Landon Nehring               JR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          19:33      6:18
     33      24   Gunnar Smith                 SR    Central Decatur                   19:33      6:18
     34      25   Kelton Trim                  SR    Grandview Christian               19:39      6:19
     35      26   Gannon Meis                  SR    Perry                             19:40      6:20
     36           Aiden Buckingham             SO    Des Moines Christian              19:46      6:22
     37      27   Brett Schroeder              SR    Grandview Christian               19:57      6:25
     38           Nathanael Herman             SR    Des Moines Christian              20:01      6:26
     39      28   Jonah Peak                   SR    Saydel                            20:02      6:27
     40           Evan Fopma                   SO    Des Moines Christian              20:03      6:27
     41      29   Carter Hinote                FR    Greene County                     20:09      6:29
     42      30   Owen Myers                   SO    Perry                             20:19      6:32
     43      31   Jacob McPherren              FR    Saydel                            20:19      6:32
     44      32   Kyle Linhart                 SR    Central Decatur                   20:21      6:33
     45      33   Ari Johnson                  SO    Central Decatur                   20:22      6:33
     46      34   Jonathan Chavez              SR    Perry                             20:31      6:36
     47      35   Kaegan Wigant                FR    Van Meter                         20:31      6:36
     48      36   Thomas Hurst                 SO    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          20:33      6:37
     49           Aj Willis                    JR    Des Moines Christian              20:35      6:37
     50      37   Isaac Thorington             JR    Grandview Christian               20:38      6:39
     51      38   Luke Reitsma                 FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          20:49      6:42
     52           Jaxson Gray                  SO    Des Moines Christian              20:54      6:44
     53           Ian Hagenberg                SR    Des Moines Christian              20:59      6:45
     54      39   Bryce Anliker                SR    Perry                             21:07      6:48
     55      40   Aidan Carlson                SO    Perry                             21:10      6:49
     56      41   Leo Hayes                    JR    Van Meter                         21:12      6:49
     57      42   Treston Murphy               SO    Van Meter                         21:13      6:50
     58      43   Logan Witzenburg             SR    Grandview Christian               21:17      6:51
     59      44   Cory Oliver                  FR    Van Meter                         21:19      6:52
     60      45   Liam Newell                  FR    Van Meter                         21:20      6:52
     61           Ryder Rasmussen              FR    Van Meter                         21:20      6:52
     62      46   Lucas Weathers               SO    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          21:22      6:53
     63           Owen Noteboom                JR    Grandview Christian               21:34      6:56
     64           Ethan Kratochvil             SO    Des Moines Christian              21:37      6:58
     65      47   Maddox Kistler               SO    Central Decatur                   21:38      6:58
     66           Asher Kurtz                  SO    Des Moines Christian              21:39      6:58
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS BOYS5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      48   Conner Brooner               SR    Saydel                            21:45      7:00
     68           Camden Krusemark             SO    Van Meter                         21:59      7:05
     69      49   Cody Morgan                  SR    Central Decatur                   22:09      7:08
     70      50   Anden Hall                   SO    Central Decatur                   22:20      7:11
     71           Kyeo Augustine               FR    Perry                             22:25      7:13
     72      51   Kyle Webber                  FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          22:27      7:14
     73           Mason Bradley                FR    Van Meter                         22:31      7:15
     74           Chad Gray                    SR    Perry                             22:34      7:16
     75           Mason Hoffman                JR    Perry                             22:41      7:18
     76           Julian Guzman                SR    Perry                             22:43      7:19
     77      52   Mylo Taute                   SR    Greene County                     22:47      7:20
     78           Jack Lambert                 SR    Des Moines Christian              22:51      7:21
     79           Alex Steenhoek               FR    Des Moines Christian              23:08      7:27
     80      53   Jayden Koller                FR    Greene County                     23:15      7:29
     81           Carlos Ruiz-Aragon           SO    Perry                             23:18      7:30
     82           Carter Timmons               SO    Des Moines Christian              23:18      7:30
     83           Ben Koster                   FR    Van Meter                         23:30      7:34
     84           Logan Schaffer               FR    Van Meter                         24:01      7:44
     85           Kiernan Hutton               FR    West Central Valley               24:07      7:46
     86           Lamil MacIllok               JR    West Central Valley               24:11      7:47
     87           Minasey Tewelde              JR    Perry                             24:13      7:48
     88           Isaiah Ives                  SR    Grandview Christian               24:37      7:55
     89           Johnstone Wambui             SO    Des Moines Christian              24:40      7:56
     90           Henry Charlton               SO    Grandview Christian               24:41      7:57
     91           Oswaldo Cornelio-Vazquez     SO    Perry                             24:44      7:58
     92           Trenton Myers                FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          24:48      7:59
     93      54   Oliver Mazariegos            JR    Saydel                            25:25      8:11
     94           Isaac Ballard                SO    Perry                             25:52      8:19
     95           Kyle Hernandez               SR    Perry                             26:08      8:25
     96           Jackson Slick                SO    Van Meter                         26:19      8:28
     97           Jack Pedersen                FR    Ankeny Christian Acadamy          26:24      8:30
     98      55   Ivan Orozco                  FR    Saydel                            28:25      9:09
     99      56   Barrett Weispfenning         SO    Saydel                            28:26      9:09
    100           Nick Dezeeuw                 SR    West Central Valley               28:46      9:16
    101           Deacon Menninga              FR    Des Moines Christian              29:07      9:22
    102           Angel Rodriquez              FR    Perry                             29:20      9:26
    103           Nick Jurgens                 SR    Grandview Christian               31:45     10:13
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
HS BOYS5K     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Des Moines Christian              Score =   17
    1    Aaron Fynaardt, SR             15:28  4:59
    2    Caleb Ten Pas, FR              16:11  5:13
    3    Collin Houg, JR                17:02  5:29
    5    Jack McPartland, JR            17:23  5:36
    6    Curren Johnson, SR             17:27  5:37
    9    Jack Gummert, JR               17:36  5:40
   11    Carter Mann, SO                18:11  5:51
         Ben Nyberg, SO                 18:14  5:52
         Josh Hagenberg, SO             18:21  5:54
         Jaden Sisler, SO               18:33  5:58
         Luke Hagenberg, SO             18:46  6:03
         Kieran Seeley, FR              18:47  6:03
         Aaron Alferink, SO             18:50  6:04
         Hunter Jingst, SR              19:09  6:10
         Olson Carstensen, SO           19:10  6:10
         Aiden Buckingham, SO           19:46  6:22
         Nathanael Herman, SR           20:01  6:26
         Evan Fopma, SO                 20:03  6:27
         Aj Willis, JR                  20:35  6:37
         Jaxson Gray, SO                20:54  6:44
         Ian Hagenberg, SR              20:59  6:45
         Ethan Kratochvil, SO           21:37  6:58
         Asher Kurtz, SO                21:39  6:58
         Jack Lambert, SR               22:51  7:21
         Alex Steenhoek, FR             23:08  7:27
         Carter Timmons, SO             23:18  7:30
         Johnstone Wambui, SO           24:40  7:56
         Deacon Menninga, FR            29:07  9:22

  2) Greene County                     Score =   93
   12    Noah Hinote, SO                18:14  5:52
   14    Ethan Frederick, SR            18:43  6:01
   18    Kolby Angell, JR               19:01  6:07
   20    Gavyn Winters, SO              19:07  6:09
   29    Carter Hinote, FR              20:09  6:29
   52    Mylo Taute, SR                 22:47  7:20
   53    Jayden Koller, FR              23:15  7:29

  3) Grandview Christian               Score =  108
   15    Milton Burkhart, SO            18:48  6:03
   19    Morgan Cipale, JR              19:06  6:09
   22    Jacob Hight, JR                19:13  6:11
   25    Kelton Trim, SR                19:39  6:19
   27    Brett Schroeder, SR            19:57  6:25
   37    Isaac Thorington, JR           20:38  6:39
   43    Logan Witzenburg, SR           21:17  6:51
         Owen Noteboom, JR              21:34  6:56
         Isaiah Ives, SR                24:37  7:55
         Henry Charlton, SO             24:41  7:57
         Nick Jurgens, SR               31:45 10:13

  4) Perry                             Score =  113
    7    Yonas Andemichael, SO          17:33  5:39
   16    Thad Stewart, FR               18:55  6:05
   26    Gannon Meis, SR                19:40  6:20
   30    Owen Myers, SO                 20:19  6:32
   34    Jonathan Chavez, SR            20:31  6:36
   39    Bryce Anliker, SR              21:07  6:48
   40    Aidan Carlson, SO              21:10  6:49
         Kyeo Augustine, FR             22:25  7:13
         Chad Gray, SR                  22:34  7:16
         Mason Hoffman, JR              22:41  7:18
         Julian Guzman, SR              22:43  7:19
         Carlos Ruiz-Aragon, SO         23:18  7:30
         Minasey Tewelde, JR            24:13  7:48
         Oswaldo Cornelio-Vazquez, SO   24:44  7:58
         Isaac Ballard, SO              25:52  8:19
         Kyle Hernandez, SR             26:08  8:25
         Angel Rodriquez, FR            29:20  9:26

  5) Ankeny Christian Acadamy          Score =  114
    4    Daniel Schoening, JR           17:22  5:35
   13    Alex Davis, FR                 18:28  5:57
   23    Landon Nehring, JR             19:33  6:18
   36    Thomas Hurst, SO               20:33  6:37
   38    Luke Reitsma, FR               20:49  6:42
   46    Lucas Weathers, SO             21:22  6:53
   51    Kyle Webber, FR                22:27  7:14
         Trenton Myers, FR              24:48  7:59
         Jack Pedersen, FR              26:24  8:30

  6) Central Decatur                   Score =  146
   10    Vincent Carcamo, SR            18:08  5:50
   24    Gunnar Smith, SR               19:33  6:18
   32    Kyle Linhart, SR               20:21  6:33
   33    Ari Johnson, SO                20:22  6:33
   47    Maddox Kistler, SO             21:38  6:58
   49    Cody Morgan, SR                22:09  7:08
   50    Anden Hall, SO                 22:20  7:11

  7) Van Meter                         Score =  147
    8    Luka Hulse, SO                 17:35  5:40
   21    Cael Reimers, SO               19:12  6:11
   35    Kaegan Wigant, FR              20:31  6:36
   41    Leo Hayes, JR                  21:12  6:49
   42    Treston Murphy, SO             21:13  6:50
   44    Cory Oliver, FR                21:19  6:52
   45    Liam Newell, FR                21:20  6:52
         Ryder Rasmussen, FR            21:20  6:52
         Camden Krusemark, SO           21:59  7:05
         Mason Bradley, FR              22:31  7:15
         Ben Koster, FR                 23:30  7:34
         Logan Schaffer, FR             24:01  7:44
         Jackson Slick, SO              26:19  8:28

  8) Saydel                            Score =  178
   17    Nahum Lock, SO                 18:56  6:06
   28    Jonah Peak, SR                 20:02  6:27
   31    Jacob McPherren, FR            20:19  6:32
   48    Conner Brooner, SR             21:45  7:00
   54    Oliver Mazariegos, JR          25:25  8:11
   55    Ivan Orozco, FR                28:25  9:09
   56    Barrett Weispfenning, SO       28:26  9:09

 Incomplete Teams:

 West Central Valley
   31    Cael Hazen, JR              19:25     6:15
   85    Kiernan Hutton, FR          24:07     7:46
   86    Lamil MacIllok, JR          24:11     7:47
  100    Nick Dezeeuw, SR            28:46     9:16
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
MS GIRLS 2 MILE     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   ADM MS                         1    4    5    8   10   14   15   =  28    1:09:32      13:54      1:35
    2   Van Meter MS                   2    3   16   17   22   23   32   =  60    1:13:21      14:40      3:09
    3   Des Moines Christian MS       12   13   24   28   30   31   36   = 107    1:19:15      15:51      1:28
    4   Bondurant Farrar MS            7   25   26   27   29   35   39   = 114    1:19:40      15:56      2:22
    5   Newton MS                     11   19   20   33   34   37   41   = 117    1:19:42      15:56      1:54
    6   Perry MS                       6   18   38   40   44   45   46   = 146    1:23:42      16:44      5:10
    7   West Central Valley MS         9   21   42   43   47             = 162    1:35:51      19:10     13:35

 Incomplete Teams:  Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS, Grandview Christian MS, Greene County MS,
 Saydel Woodside MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Cora Shirley-Brown          8th    ADM MS                            13:04      6:32
      2       2   Laura Streck                8th    Van Meter MS                      13:07      6:34
      3       3   Lydia Hunter                8th    Van Meter MS                      13:34      6:47
      4       4   Allie Eggleston             8th    ADM MS                            13:39      6:50
      5       5   Addyson Bjork               8th    ADM MS                            13:44      6:52
      6       6   Lily Myers                  8th    Perry MS                          13:51      6:55
      7       7   Abby Chambers               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:06      7:03
      8       8   Elliotte Von Roden          7th    ADM MS                            14:26      7:13
      9       9   Dallas Morgan               8th    West Central Valley MS            14:35      7:18
     10      10   Sophia Novelli              8th    ADM MS                            14:39      7:19
     11      11   Audrey Muckler              7th    Newton MS                         14:46      7:23
     12      12   Sienna Stec                 8th    Des Moines Christian MS           15:00      7:30
     13      13   Clara Smit                  8th    Des Moines Christian MS           15:02      7:31
     14      14   Alexa Williams              8th    ADM MS                            15:05      7:33
     15      15   Lydia Georgick              8th    ADM MS                            15:06      7:33
     16           Levi Cline                  8th    ADM MS                            15:07      7:33
     17      16   MacY Hyer                   8th    Van Meter MS                      15:07      7:33
     18      17   Bella Arellano              8th    Van Meter MS                      15:16      7:38
     19           Avianna Alvarez             7th    ADM MS                            15:20      7:40
     20      18   Harper Peterson             7th    Perry MS                          15:23      7:41
     21           Ella Campbell               8th    ADM MS                            15:26      7:43
     22           Amanda Gustafson            7th    ADM MS                            15:31      7:45
     23           Charlotte Lessman           7th    ADM MS                            15:46      7:53
     24      19   Sarah Malow                 8th    Newton MS                         15:46      7:53
     25      20   Chloe Deraad                7th    Newton MS                         15:53      7:57
     26           Claire Prendergast          8th    Saydel Woodside MS                16:02      8:01
     27      21   Scarlett Putney             7th    West Central Valley MS            16:06      8:03
     28           Danielle Georgick           8th    ADM MS                            16:07      8:04
     29      22   Mallory Young               8th    Van Meter MS                      16:16      8:08
     30      23   Molly Simeck                7th    Van Meter MS                      16:18      8:09
     31      24   Hailey Van Mersbergen       8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:20      8:10
     32      25   Caelyn Wipperman            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:21      8:11
     33      26   Autumn Harter               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:23      8:11
     34      27   Maddie Klinkenborg          7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:23      8:11
     35      28   Shelby Smith                7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:24      8:12
     36      29   Aubrey Ouverson             7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:28      8:14
     37      30   Sammie Miesen               7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:28      8:14
     38           Brinn Kreifels              7th    ADM MS                            16:30      8:15
     39           Avery Lenaghan              8th    ADM MS                            16:32      8:16
     40      31   Kyra Philipsen              7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:32      8:16
     41           Evelyn Snyder               8th    Greene County MS                  16:34      8:17
     42           Lauren Johns                8th    ADM MS                            16:34      8:17
     43      32   Josie Arnold                7th    Van Meter MS                      16:34      8:17
     44      33   Alivia Kingery              8th    Newton MS                         16:38      8:19
     45      34   Meghan Trout                8th    Newton MS                         16:39      8:20
     46      35   Nikkie Waldrop              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:52      8:26
     47      36   Marley Van Den Berge        8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:52      8:26
     48           Sophia Hartzler             7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:56      8:28
     49           Lainy Newhard               7th    Van Meter MS                      16:57      8:28
     50           Valerie Rosener             8th    Van Meter MS                      16:58      8:29
     51           Ella Gonnering              8th    ADM MS                            16:59      8:30
     52      37   Claire Hunsberger           8th    Newton MS                         17:01      8:30
     53      38   Payton Pierchbacher         7th    Perry MS                          17:12      8:36
     54      39   Keeley Etter                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:19      8:39
     55           Brookelyn Frost             8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:22      8:41
     56           Taya Jensen                 7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:24      8:42
     57           Sarah Bush                  8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:30      8:45
     58           Krystalynn Haug             7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:51      8:56
     59           Finley Rippey               7th    Des Moines Christian MS           17:58      8:59
     60           Noelle Braymen              7th    Grandview Christian MS            18:08      9:04
     61      40   Aleah Karolus               8th    Perry MS                          18:15      9:07
     62      41   Ashlyn Wallace              7th    Newton MS                         18:27      9:14
     63      42   Maia Kellar                 7th    West Central Valley MS            18:28      9:14
     64      43   Tahlia Hazen                8th    West Central Valley MS            18:31      9:15
     65           Jasmine Falu                7th    Saydel Woodside MS                18:31      9:15
     66           Rylee Mowrer                7th    Greene County MS                  18:38      9:19
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
MS GIRLS 2 MILE     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Lucy Miller                 8th    Saydel Woodside MS                18:39      9:19
     68           Josephine Blazek            8th    Grandview Christian MS            18:43      9:22
     69           Elsie Berkenes              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               18:44      9:22
     70           Jill Beukema                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               18:51      9:25
     71           Ella Loutsch                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               18:52      9:26
     72           Gabby McCann                7th    Van Meter MS                      18:53      9:27
     73      44   Fiorella Oliver             8th    Perry MS                          19:01      9:31
     74           Claire Fopma                8th    Des Moines Christian MS           19:02      9:31
     75           Annika Strong               7th    Van Meter MS                      19:12      9:36
     76           Christelle Alzahrani        7th    Newton MS                         19:16      9:38
     77           Lyla Weber                  8th    Des Moines Christian MS           19:53      9:56
     78           Laek Sullivan               7th    Newton MS                         19:56      9:58
     79           Bruce Catie                 8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               20:45     10:22
     80           Megan Orwin                 7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               20:53     10:26
     81      45   Haley Nelson                7th    Perry MS                          20:58     10:29
     82      46   Jadelyn Hoffman             7th    Perry MS                          21:00     10:30
     83           Lili Wadsworth              8th    Newton MS                         21:02     10:31
     84           Kylee Johnson               8th    Newton MS                         21:14     10:37
     85           Cali Hernandez              8th    Perry MS                          22:08     11:04
     86           Ella Haselhoff              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               22:10     11:05
     87           Selene Ayala                7th    Perry MS                          23:24     11:42
     88           Ava McReynolds              8th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       23:58     11:59
     89           Izzy Talley                 7th    Newton MS                         25:09     12:35
     90           Audrey Aulwes               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               25:59     12:59
     91      47   Elyzah Olson                7th    West Central Valley MS            28:11     14:05
     92           Maddison Barning            7th    Saydel Woodside MS                28:39     14:19
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
MS GIRLS 2 MILE     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) ADM MS                            Score =   28
    1    Cora Shirley-Brown, 8th        13:04  6:32
    4    Allie Eggleston, 8th           13:39  6:50
    5    Addyson Bjork, 8th             13:44  6:52
    8    Elliotte Von Roden, 7th        14:26  7:13
   10    Sophia Novelli, 8th            14:39  7:19
   14    Alexa Williams, 8th            15:05  7:33
   15    Lydia Georgick, 8th            15:06  7:33
         Levi Cline, 8th                15:07  7:33
         Avianna Alvarez, 7th           15:20  7:40
         Ella Campbell, 8th             15:26  7:43
         Amanda Gustafson, 7th          15:31  7:45
         Charlotte Lessman, 7th         15:46  7:53
         Danielle Georgick, 8th         16:07  8:04
         Brinn Kreifels, 7th            16:30  8:15
         Avery Lenaghan, 8th            16:32  8:16
         Lauren Johns, 8th              16:34  8:17
         Ella Gonnering, 8th            16:59  8:30

  2) Van Meter MS                      Score =   60
    2    Laura Streck, 8th              13:07  6:34
    3    Lydia Hunter, 8th              13:34  6:47
   16    MacY Hyer, 8th                 15:07  7:33
   17    Bella Arellano, 8th            15:16  7:38
   22    Mallory Young, 8th             16:16  8:08
   23    Molly Simeck, 7th              16:18  8:09
   32    Josie Arnold, 7th              16:34  8:17
         Lainy Newhard, 7th             16:57  8:28
         Valerie Rosener, 8th           16:58  8:29
         Gabby McCann, 7th              18:53  9:27
         Annika Strong, 7th             19:12  9:36

  3) Des Moines Christian MS           Score =  107
   12    Sienna Stec, 8th               15:00  7:30
   13    Clara Smit, 8th                15:02  7:31
   24    Hailey Van Mersbergen, 8th     16:20  8:10
   28    Shelby Smith, 7th              16:24  8:12
   30    Sammie Miesen, 7th             16:28  8:14
   31    Kyra Philipsen, 7th            16:32  8:16
   36    Marley Van Den Berge, 8th      16:52  8:26
         Sophia Hartzler, 7th           16:56  8:28
         Finley Rippey, 7th             17:58  8:59
         Claire Fopma, 8th              19:02  9:31
         Lyla Weber, 8th                19:53  9:56

  4) Bondurant Farrar MS               Score =  114
    7    Abby Chambers, 8th             14:06  7:03
   25    Caelyn Wipperman, 8th          16:21  8:11
   26    Autumn Harter, 8th             16:23  8:11
   27    Maddie Klinkenborg, 7th        16:23  8:11
   29    Aubrey Ouverson, 7th           16:28  8:14
   35    Nikkie Waldrop, 8th            16:52  8:26
   39    Keeley Etter, 8th              17:19  8:39
         Brookelyn Frost, 8th           17:22  8:41
         Taya Jensen, 7th               17:24  8:42
         Sarah Bush, 8th                17:30  8:45
         Krystalynn Haug, 7th           17:51  8:56
         Elsie Berkenes, 8th            18:44  9:22
         Jill Beukema, 8th              18:51  9:25
         Ella Loutsch, 8th              18:52  9:26
         Bruce Catie, 8th               20:45 10:22
         Megan Orwin, 7th               20:53 10:26
         Ella Haselhoff, 8th            22:10 11:05
         Audrey Aulwes, 8th             25:59 12:59

  5) Newton MS                         Score =  117
   11    Audrey Muckler, 7th            14:46  7:23
   19    Sarah Malow, 8th               15:46  7:53
   20    Chloe Deraad, 7th              15:53  7:57
   33    Alivia Kingery, 8th            16:38  8:19
   34    Meghan Trout, 8th              16:39  8:20
   37    Claire Hunsberger, 8th         17:01  8:30
   41    Ashlyn Wallace, 7th            18:27  9:14
         Christelle Alzahrani, 7th      19:16  9:38
         Laek Sullivan, 7th             19:56  9:58
         Lili Wadsworth, 8th            21:02 10:31
         Kylee Johnson, 8th             21:14 10:37
         Izzy Talley, 7th               25:09 12:35

  6) Perry MS                          Score =  146
    6    Lily Myers, 8th                13:51  6:55
   18    Harper Peterson, 7th           15:23  7:41
   38    Payton Pierchbacher, 7th       17:12  8:36
   40    Aleah Karolus, 8th             18:15  9:07
   44    Fiorella Oliver, 8th           19:01  9:31
   45    Haley Nelson, 7th              20:58 10:29
   46    Jadelyn Hoffman, 7th           21:00 10:30
         Cali Hernandez, 8th            22:08 11:04
         Selene Ayala, 7th              23:24 11:42

  7) West Central Valley MS            Score =  162
    9    Dallas Morgan, 8th             14:35  7:18
   21    Scarlett Putney, 7th           16:06  8:03
   42    Maia Kellar, 7th               18:28  9:14
   43    Tahlia Hazen, 8th              18:31  9:15
   47    Elyzah Olson, 7th              28:11 14:05

 Incomplete Teams:

 Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS
   88    Ava McReynolds, 8th         23:58     11:59

 Grandview Christian MS
   60    Noelle Braymen, 7th         18:08     9:04
   68    Josephine Blazek, 8th       18:43     9:22

 Greene County MS
   41    Evelyn Snyder, 8th          16:34     8:17
   66    Rylee Mowrer, 7th           18:38     9:19

 Saydel Woodside MS
   26    Claire Prendergast, 8th     16:02     8:01
   65    Jasmine Falu, 7th           18:31     9:15
   67    Lucy Miller, 8th            18:39     9:19
   92    Maddison Barning, 7th       28:39     14:19
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SAYDEL CC INVITATIONAL
MS BOYS 2 MILE     Saydel High School     10/6/2022     Sunny 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Johnston MS                    1    2    4    5   10   15   17   =  22      59:58      12:00      1:27
    2   ADM MS                         6    8   11   12   18   23   28   =  55    1:03:48      12:46      1:07
    3   Bondurant Farrar MS            9   14   19   20   33   42   46   =  95    1:06:05      13:13      0:57
    4   Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS   21   24   25   30   37   50   58   = 137    1:07:40      13:32      0:45
    5   Newton MS                     16   32   35   39   41   51   64   = 163    1:08:58      13:48      1:23
    6   Van Meter MS                   7   22   38   48   49   60   63   = 164    1:09:36      13:55      2:35
    7   Des Moines Christian MS        3   29   31   44   61   62   65   = 168    1:08:57      13:47      4:13
    8   Greene County MS              26   27   34   47   53   56   59   = 187    1:10:30      14:06      1:49
    9   Perry MS                      13   36   43   55   66   67   70   = 213    1:13:02      14:36      3:26
   10   West Central Valley MS        40   45   52   54   57   68   69   = 248    1:14:59      15:00      1:20

 Incomplete Teams:  Grandview Christian MS, Saydel Woodside MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jack Crossland              8th    Johnston MS                       11:22      5:41
      2       2   Noah Davidson               8th    Johnston MS                       11:39      5:49
      3       3   Josiah Sisler               8th    Des Moines Christian MS           11:41      5:51
      4       4   Edward Yankowski            8th    Johnston MS                       12:01      6:01
      5       5   Charles Strauss             8th    Johnston MS                       12:08      6:04
      6       6   Ethan Johnson               8th    ADM MS                            12:11      6:06
      7       7   Hayden Hayes                8th    Van Meter MS                      12:25      6:13
      8       8   Reed Anderson               8th    ADM MS                            12:35      6:18
      9       9   Grady Gibson                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               12:47      6:24
     10      10   Tiger Heikes                7th    Johnston MS                       12:49      6:24
     11      11   Casey Catron                7th    ADM MS                            12:50      6:25
     12      12   Max Marple                  8th    ADM MS                            12:54      6:27
     13      13   Thomas Clark-Obbink         7th    Perry MS                          12:56      6:28
     14      14   Jaxon Grow                  7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               12:56      6:28
     15      15   Kaden Gatton                8th    Johnston MS                       12:57      6:29
     16      16   Colter Shaw                 7th    Newton MS                         12:58      6:29
     17      17   Adam Wey                    8th    Johnston MS                       13:12      6:36
     18           Logan Rector                8th    Johnston MS                       13:14      6:37
     19      18   Ty Miller                   8th    ADM MS                            13:18      6:39
     20      19   Preston Francois            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:18      6:39
     21      20   Clark Bennett               7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:19      6:40
     22      21   Jed Rood                    8th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       13:20      6:40
     23      22   Beck Sunderman              7th    Van Meter MS                      13:21      6:40
     24      23   Dain Holdmeyer              7th    ADM MS                            13:21      6:41
     25      24   Charlie McLaughlin          8th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       13:23      6:42
     26      25   Zach Gardner                8th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       13:25      6:42
     27      26   Cole Johnson-Petersen       7th    Greene County MS                  13:26      6:43
     28      27   Nick Black                  7th    Greene County MS                  13:26      6:43
     29      28   Christian Paul              8th    ADM MS                            13:26      6:43
     30           Keaton Holland              7th    ADM MS                            13:27      6:43
     31      29   Grady Mann                  7th    Des Moines Christian MS           13:27      6:44
     32      30   Marcus Pedersen             8th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       13:27      6:44
     33      31   Aiden Johnson               8th    Des Moines Christian MS           13:27      6:44
     34      32   David Wickett               7th    Newton MS                         13:29      6:44
     35           Zachary Wessling            7th    Johnston MS                       13:29      6:45
     36           Carter Dyer                 8th    Johnston MS                       13:31      6:45
     37           Caleb Vaughan               8th    Johnston MS                       13:33      6:47
     38           Beckett Smyth               8th    ADM MS                            13:40      6:50
     39           Jack Leistikow              7th    ADM MS                            13:41      6:51
     40           Owen Rychnovsky             8th    ADM MS                            13:42      6:51
     41           Urban Uthe                  7th    ADM MS                            13:42      6:51
     42           Owen Horgen                 7th    ADM MS                            13:42      6:51
     43           Caden Reynolds              8th    ADM MS                            13:44      6:52
     44      33   Jackson Halfhill            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:44      6:52
     45      34   Brady Carstensen            8th    Greene County MS                  13:45      6:53
     46           Evitt Fitzgerald            8th    Johnston MS                       13:45      6:53
     47           Drew Hall                   8th    ADM MS                            13:48      6:54
     48      35   Noah Tremel                 8th    Newton MS                         13:55      6:58
     49           Tanner Blahnik              8th    ADM MS                            13:56      6:58
     50           Carter Banwart              8th    ADM MS                            13:58      6:59
     51           David Shi                   8th    Johnston MS                       14:00      7:00
     52      36   George Krohn                7th    Perry MS                          14:00      7:00
     53           Nick Parenza                7th    Johnston MS                       14:01      7:01
     54      37   Matthew Heisterkamp         7th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       14:05      7:03
     55           Andrew Coles                7th    Johnston MS                       14:05      7:03
     56      38   Levi Lukan                  7th    Van Meter MS                      14:09      7:04
     57           Isaac Beirman               8th    Johnston MS                       14:14      7:07
     58      39   Parker Kennedy              7th    Newton MS                         14:15      7:08
     59           Jace Zeigler                7th    ADM MS                            14:16      7:08
     60      40   Connor Light                8th    West Central Valley MS            14:19      7:09
     61      41   Drew Lamont                 7th    Newton MS                         14:21      7:10
     62      42   Drew Hill                   7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:25      7:12
     63      43   Ivan Willett                7th    Perry MS                          14:25      7:13
     64      44   Asher McAnally              7th    Des Moines Christian MS           14:27      7:14
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     65      45   Caiden Guisinger            8th    West Central Valley MS            14:33      7:17
     66           Eli Hight                   7th    Grandview Christian MS            14:35      7:18
     67           David Gutu                  8th    Grandview Christian MS            14:35      7:18
     68      46   Jackson Harvey              7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:37      7:19
     69           Robert Widtfeldt            7th    Johnston MS                       14:38      7:19
     70      47   Eli Carstensen              8th    Greene County MS                  14:39      7:19
     71      48   Jack Day                    8th    Van Meter MS                      14:41      7:21
     72           Tucker Lindsey              7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:42      7:21
     73      49   Jaxson Gilliland            8th    Van Meter MS                      15:00      7:30
     74      50   James Rogers                7th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       15:01      7:30
     75           Ethan Pewe                  7th    Johnston MS                       15:04      7:32
     76           Nash Hachmeister            7th    ADM MS                            15:06      7:33
     77      51   Jeffrey Cope                8th    Newton MS                         15:07      7:33
     78           Manatt Broderick            7th    Johnston MS                       15:10      7:35
     79           Kaden Smith                 8th    ADM MS                            15:11      7:36
     80      52   Asa Meyer                   7th    West Central Valley MS            15:12      7:36
     81      53   Raymond Bauer               8th    Greene County MS                  15:15      7:37
     82      54   Isaac Escoto                7th    West Central Valley MS            15:15      7:37
     83      55   Gavin Leslie                8th    Perry MS                          15:18      7:39
     84           Kade Theobald               7th    Johnston MS                       15:19      7:40
     85      56   Owen Frederick              7th    Greene County MS                  15:21      7:40
     86           Kaden Wilson                7th    Johnston MS                       15:26      7:43
     87           Cael Schwalen               7th    ADM MS                            15:33      7:46
     88           Ryder Lee                   8th    Johnston MS                       15:36      7:48
     89           Finn Murley                 8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:38      7:49
     90           Will Truit                  7th    ADM MS                            15:39      7:49
     91      57   Ethan Balsmeir              7th    West Central Valley MS            15:39      7:50
     92           Nolan Baas                  7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:42      7:51
     93      58   Zach Quick                  7th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       15:46      7:53
     94           Elijah Wirtz                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:49      7:55
     95      59   Maddox Carstensen           8th    Greene County MS                  15:50      7:55
     96      60   Gabe Scott                  8th    Van Meter MS                      15:52      7:56
     97           William Gates               8th    Saydel Woodside MS                15:54      7:57
     98      61   Jackson Bibler              8th    Des Moines Christian MS           15:54      7:57
     99      62   Isaac Pieper                8th    Des Moines Christian MS           15:54      7:57
    100      63   Owen Roberts                7th    Van Meter MS                      15:55      7:58
    101           Josh Vanlaninham            7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:56      7:58
    102      64   Carter Hoffman              7th    Newton MS                         16:02      8:01
    103           Dakota Fricks               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:03      8:02
    104           Max Engelbrecht             8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:07      8:04
    105           Creighton Otis              7th    Grandview Christian MS            16:07      8:04
    106           Aiden Clark                 7th    Johnston MS                       16:12      8:06
    107           Devin Zhang                 7th    Johnston MS                       16:17      8:08
    108      65   Levi Thomas                 8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:17      8:09
    109           Layne Savage                8th    Newton MS                         16:18      8:09
    110           Abraham Prince              8th    Johnston MS                       16:19      8:09
    111           Drake May                   7th    Johnston MS                       16:20      8:10
    112           Jay Muller                  7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:22      8:11
    113      66   Edwyrd Steil                7th    Perry MS                          16:22      8:11
    114           Aydrian Simmons             7th    Johnston MS                       16:27      8:14
    115           Ethan McFarland             8th    Johnston MS                       16:28      8:14
    116           Judah Rittgers              8th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:35      8:18
    117      67   Diego Diaz-Cardenas         8th    Perry MS                          16:37      8:18
    118           Teryn Berger                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:37      8:19
    119      68   Collin Darrah               8th    West Central Valley MS            16:37      8:19
    120           Paul Bruggeman              7th    Des Moines Christian MS           16:40      8:20
    121      69   Mason Stone                 8th    West Central Valley MS            17:05      8:33
    122           Mateo Cancino               7th    Johnston MS                       17:06      8:33
    123           Rhys Palmer                 7th    Greene County MS                  17:06      8:33
    124           Ronan Rock                  7th    Johnston MS                       17:08      8:34
    125           Tucker Ford                 7th    Greene County MS                  17:09      8:34
    126           Kael Sawyer                 7th    West Central Valley MS            17:10      8:35
    127           Gabe Van Hemert             8th    Johnston MS                       17:15      8:37
    128           Max Throop                  8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:15      8:38
    129           Michael Israel              7th    Johnston MS                       17:18      8:39
    130           Bradley Carrigan            8th    Johnston MS                       17:24      8:42
    131           Emerson Cook                7th    Newton MS                         17:28      8:44
    132           Dane Meyerring              7th    Des Moines Christian MS           17:31      8:46
    133           Lual Akol                   7th    Newton MS                         17:46      8:53
    134           Hayden Flaherty             7th    Newton MS                         18:01      9:01
    135           Hudson Bailey               8th    Des Moines Christian MS           18:15      9:08
    136           Weston Walmsley             7th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       18:17      9:08
    137           Jonas Woodley               7th    Greene County MS                  18:29      9:14
    138           Curtis Lester               8th    Johnston MS                       18:36      9:18
    139           Carsten Tylavsky            7th    Johnston MS                       18:49      9:25
    140           Cooper York                 8th    Johnston MS                       18:50      9:25
    141           Grayson Funk                7th    Van Meter MS                      18:50      9:25
    142           Kabeer Khanna               8th    Johnston MS                       18:55      9:27
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    143           Matthew Schroeder           8th    Newton MS                         19:02      9:31
    144           Dexter Ritter               8th    Greene County MS                  19:09      9:35
    145           Hudson Hawkins              7th    ADM MS                            19:36      9:48
    146           Conner Dummermuth           8th    Johnston MS                       19:45      9:52
    147           Harjot Cheema               8th    Johnston MS                       19:46      9:53
    148           Ethan Walck                 7th    Johnston MS                       20:02     10:01
    149           Jaden Paglia                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               20:03     10:02
    150           Harrison Gilroy             8th    Johnston MS                       20:51     10:25
    151           Oliver Fine                 8th    Newton MS                         21:21     10:41
    152           Mehul Chatterjee            8th    Johnston MS                       21:22     10:41
    153           Ian Hays                    7th    Johnston MS                       21:30     10:45
    154           Joe Schreck                 8th    Van Meter MS                      21:35     10:48
    155           Daniel Gute                 8th    Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       22:20     11:10
    156      70   Sebastian Oliver            7th    Perry MS                          22:29     11:14
    157           Ali Mohieldin               8th    Johnston MS                       22:30     11:15
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  1) Johnston MS                       Score =   22
    1    Jack Crossland, 8th            11:22  5:41
    2    Noah Davidson, 8th             11:39  5:49
    4    Edward Yankowski, 8th          12:01  6:01
    5    Charles Strauss, 8th           12:08  6:04
   10    Tiger Heikes, 7th              12:49  6:24
   15    Kaden Gatton, 8th              12:57  6:29
   17    Adam Wey, 8th                  13:12  6:36
         Logan Rector, 8th              13:14  6:37
         Zachary Wessling, 7th          13:29  6:45
         Carter Dyer, 8th               13:31  6:45
         Caleb Vaughan, 8th             13:33  6:47
         Evitt Fitzgerald, 8th          13:45  6:53
         David Shi, 8th                 14:00  7:00
         Nick Parenza, 7th              14:01  7:01
         Andrew Coles, 7th              14:05  7:03
         Isaac Beirman, 8th             14:14  7:07
         Robert Widtfeldt, 7th          14:38  7:19
         Ethan Pewe, 7th                15:04  7:32
         Manatt Broderick, 7th          15:10  7:35
         Kade Theobald, 7th             15:19  7:40
         Kaden Wilson, 7th              15:26  7:43
         Ryder Lee, 8th                 15:36  7:48
         Aiden Clark, 7th               16:12  8:06
         Devin Zhang, 7th               16:17  8:08
         Abraham Prince, 8th            16:19  8:09
         Drake May, 7th                 16:20  8:10
         Aydrian Simmons, 7th           16:27  8:14
         Ethan McFarland, 8th           16:28  8:14
         Mateo Cancino, 7th             17:06  8:33
         Ronan Rock, 7th                17:08  8:34
         Gabe Van Hemert, 8th           17:15  8:37
         Michael Israel, 7th            17:18  8:39
         Bradley Carrigan, 8th          17:24  8:42
         Curtis Lester, 8th             18:36  9:18
         Carsten Tylavsky, 7th          18:49  9:25
         Cooper York, 8th               18:50  9:25
         Kabeer Khanna, 8th             18:55  9:27
         Conner Dummermuth, 8th         19:45  9:52
         Harjot Cheema, 8th             19:46  9:53
         Ethan Walck, 7th               20:02 10:01
         Harrison Gilroy, 8th           20:51 10:25
         Mehul Chatterjee, 8th          21:22 10:41
         Ian Hays, 7th                  21:30 10:45
         Ali Mohieldin, 8th             22:30 11:15

  2) ADM MS                            Score =   55
    6    Ethan Johnson, 8th             12:11  6:06
    8    Reed Anderson, 8th             12:35  6:18
   11    Casey Catron, 7th              12:50  6:25
   12    Max Marple, 8th                12:54  6:27
   18    Ty Miller, 8th                 13:18  6:39
   23    Dain Holdmeyer, 7th            13:21  6:41
   28    Christian Paul, 8th            13:26  6:43
         Keaton Holland, 7th            13:27  6:43
         Beckett Smyth, 8th             13:40  6:50
         Jack Leistikow, 7th            13:41  6:51
         Owen Rychnovsky, 8th           13:42  6:51
         Urban Uthe, 7th                13:42  6:51
         Owen Horgen, 7th               13:42  6:51
         Caden Reynolds, 8th            13:44  6:52
         Drew Hall, 8th                 13:48  6:54
         Tanner Blahnik, 8th            13:56  6:58
         Carter Banwart, 8th            13:58  6:59
         Jace Zeigler, 7th              14:16  7:08
         Nash Hachmeister, 7th          15:06  7:33
         Kaden Smith, 8th               15:11  7:36
         Cael Schwalen, 7th             15:33  7:46
         Will Truit, 7th                15:39  7:49
         Hudson Hawkins, 7th            19:36  9:48

  3) Bondurant Farrar MS               Score =   95
    9    Grady Gibson, 8th              12:47  6:24
   14    Jaxon Grow, 7th                12:56  6:28
   19    Preston Francois, 8th          13:18  6:39
   20    Clark Bennett, 7th             13:19  6:40
   33    Jackson Halfhill, 8th          13:44  6:52
   42    Drew Hill, 7th                 14:25  7:12
   46    Jackson Harvey, 7th            14:37  7:19
         Tucker Lindsey, 7th            14:42  7:21
         Finn Murley, 8th               15:38  7:49
         Nolan Baas, 7th                15:42  7:51
         Elijah Wirtz, 8th              15:49  7:55
         Josh Vanlaninham, 7th          15:56  7:58
         Dakota Fricks, 8th             16:03  8:02
         Max Engelbrecht, 8th           16:07  8:04
         Teryn Berger, 8th              16:37  8:19
         Max Throop, 8th                17:15  8:38
         Jaden Paglia, 8th              20:03 10:02

  4) Ankeny Christian Acadamy MS       Score =  137
   21    Jed Rood, 8th                  13:20  6:40
   24    Charlie McLaughlin, 8th        13:23  6:42
   25    Zach Gardner, 8th              13:25  6:42
   30    Marcus Pedersen, 8th           13:27  6:44
   37    Matthew Heisterkamp, 7th       14:05  7:03
   50    James Rogers, 7th              15:01  7:30
   58    Zach Quick, 7th                15:46  7:53
         Weston Walmsley, 7th           18:17  9:08
         Daniel Gute, 8th               22:20 11:10

  5) Newton MS                         Score =  163
   16    Colter Shaw, 7th               12:58  6:29
   32    David Wickett, 7th             13:29  6:44
   35    Noah Tremel, 8th               13:55  6:58
   39    Parker Kennedy, 7th            14:15  7:08
   41    Drew Lamont, 7th               14:21  7:10
   51    Jeffrey Cope, 8th              15:07  7:33
   64    Carter Hoffman, 7th            16:02  8:01
         Layne Savage, 8th              16:18  8:09
         Emerson Cook, 7th              17:28  8:44
         Lual Akol, 7th                 17:46  8:53
         Hayden Flaherty, 7th           18:01  9:01
         Matthew Schroeder, 8th         19:02  9:31
         Oliver Fine, 8th               21:21 10:41

  6) Van Meter MS                      Score =  164
    7    Hayden Hayes, 8th              12:25  6:13
   22    Beck Sunderman, 7th            13:21  6:40
   38    Levi Lukan, 7th                14:09  7:04
   48    Jack Day, 8th                  14:41  7:21
   49    Jaxson Gilliland, 8th          15:00  7:30
   60    Gabe Scott, 8th                15:52  7:56
   63    Owen Roberts, 7th              15:55  7:58
         Grayson Funk, 7th              18:50  9:25
         Joe Schreck, 8th               21:35 10:48

  7) Des Moines Christian MS           Score =  168
    3    Josiah Sisler, 8th             11:41  5:51
   29    Grady Mann, 7th                13:27  6:44
   31    Aiden Johnson, 8th             13:27  6:44
   44    Asher McAnally, 7th            14:27  7:14
   61    Jackson Bibler, 8th            15:54  7:57
   62    Isaac Pieper, 8th              15:54  7:57
   65    Levi Thomas, 8th               16:17  8:09
         Jay Muller, 7th                16:22  8:11
         Judah Rittgers, 8th            16:35  8:18
         Paul Bruggeman, 7th            16:40  8:20
         Dane Meyerring, 7th            17:31  8:46
         Hudson Bailey, 8th             18:15  9:08
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  8) Greene County MS                  Score =  187
   26    Cole Johnson-Petersen, 7th     13:26  6:43
   27    Nick Black, 7th                13:26  6:43
   34    Brady Carstensen, 8th          13:45  6:53
   47    Eli Carstensen, 8th            14:39  7:19
   53    Raymond Bauer, 8th             15:15  7:37
   56    Owen Frederick, 7th            15:21  7:40
   59    Maddox Carstensen, 8th         15:50  7:55
         Rhys Palmer, 7th               17:06  8:33
         Tucker Ford, 7th               17:09  8:34
         Jonas Woodley, 7th             18:29  9:14
         Dexter Ritter, 8th             19:09  9:35

  9) Perry MS                          Score =  213
   13    Thomas Clark-Obbink, 7th       12:56  6:28
   36    George Krohn, 7th              14:00  7:00
   43    Ivan Willett, 7th              14:25  7:13
   55    Gavin Leslie, 8th              15:18  7:39
   66    Edwyrd Steil, 7th              16:22  8:11
   67    Diego Diaz-Cardenas, 8th       16:37  8:18
   70    Sebastian Oliver, 7th          22:29 11:14

 10) West Central Valley MS            Score =  248
   40    Connor Light, 8th              14:19  7:09
   45    Caiden Guisinger, 8th          14:33  7:17
   52    Asa Meyer, 7th                 15:12  7:36
   54    Isaac Escoto, 7th              15:15  7:37
   57    Ethan Balsmeir, 7th            15:39  7:50
   68    Collin Darrah, 8th             16:37  8:19
   69    Mason Stone, 8th               17:05  8:33
         Kael Sawyer, 7th               17:10  8:35

 Incomplete Teams:

 Grandview Christian MS
   66    Eli Hight, 7th              14:35     7:18
   67    David Gutu, 8th             14:35     7:18
  105    Creighton Otis, 7th         16:07     8:04

 Saydel Woodside MS
   97    William Gates, 8th          15:54     7:57
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